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Programme October 2023 to February 2024
Date Event Organiser

Friday 6 October Poker All

Friday 13 October Debate Night PM & BB

Friday 20 October World Facts PM & FR & AM

Friday 27 October Pumpkin Carving JA

Friday 3 November Fireworks & Campfire (Hollygate) JA

Friday 10 November Remembrance Night JG

Sunday 12 November Remembrance Event (Bingham Market Place) All

Friday 17 November Table Tennis KR

Friday 24 November Taste Testing PM & BB

Friday 1 December Cake/Biscuit Night JG

Saturday 2 December Christmas Fair Cake Stall (Bingham Library 10am–2pm) All

Friday 8 December Acting & Drama JG

Friday 15 December Christmas Crafts TB & KR

Friday 22 December Unit Christmas Meal + Secret Santa Leaders

Friday 29 December NO MEETING

Friday 5 January Cooking TB

Friday 12 January Big Cluedo Leaders

Friday 19 January Winter Barn Training JG

Friday 26 January Alcohol Awareness/Mocktails JA & TB

Friday 2 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford)
Saturday 3 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford)
Sunday 4 February Winter Barn Camp (Grindleford)

Friday 9 February Chinese New Year KR & BB

 “Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.”

If anyone has any ideas for programme items, please let me know
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